
ROUND 03 STORO CHALLENGE_GIRLS - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 643 PONTI D. 16:12.565
Tempo gara

1 1:33.265 17:12:55.942

2 1:33.312 17:14:29.254

3 1:34.949 17:16:04.203

4 1:34.345 17:17:38.548

5 1:42.578 17:19:21.126

6 1:35.486 17:20:56.612

7 1:36.610 17:22:33.222

8 1:38.028 17:24:11.250

9 1:39.294 17:25:50.544

10 1:41.015 17:27:31.559

 Po. 2 - # 900 SANTI P. + 06.563
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.834 17:12:56.996

2 1:36.395 17:14:33.391

3 1:36.835 17:16:10.226

4 1:37.264 17:17:47.490

5 1:37.665 17:19:25.155

6 1:38.758 17:21:03.913

7 1:38.912 17:22:42.825

8 1:39.172 17:24:21.997

9 1:38.629 17:26:00.626

10 1:37.496 17:27:38.122

 Po. 3 - # 481 SCHWEIGKOFLER M.+ 08.062
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.881 17:12:58.571

2 1:36.818 17:14:35.389

3 1:36.255 17:16:11.644

4 1:37.049 17:17:48.693

5 1:37.259 17:19:25.952

6 1:38.605 17:21:04.557

7 1:44.195 17:22:48.752

8 1:35.554 17:24:24.306

9 1:37.677 17:26:01.983

10 1:37.638 17:27:39.621

 Po. 4 - # 132 TSCHOLL T. + 43.297
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.220 17:13:23.664

2 1:38.739 17:15:02.403

3 1:40.469 17:16:42.872

4 1:41.047 17:18:23.919

5 1:39.001 17:20:02.920

6 1:39.952 17:21:42.872

7 1:37.695 17:23:20.567

8 1:36.725 17:24:57.292

9 1:39.425 17:26:36.717

10 1:38.139 17:28:14.856

 Po. 5 - # 997 BECCHETTI L. + 55.691
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.755 17:13:06.830

2 1:39.123 17:14:45.953

3 1:40.034 17:16:25.987

4 1:41.609 17:18:07.596

5 1:42.052 17:19:49.648

6 1:41.811 17:21:31.459

7 1:42.977 17:23:14.436

8 1:43.748 17:24:58.184

9 1:44.396 17:26:42.580

10 1:44.670 17:28:27.250

 Po. 6 - # 134 SUCCI F. + 59.095
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.451 17:13:07.676

2 1:42.307 17:14:49.983

3 1:41.936 17:16:31.919

4 1:42.541 17:18:14.460

5 1:42.350 17:19:56.810

6 1:41.674 17:21:38.484

7 1:43.289 17:23:21.773

8 1:45.495 17:25:07.268

9 1:40.985 17:26:48.253

10 1:42.401 17:28:30.654

 Po. 7 - # 541 TRENTINI L. + 1:01.300
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.723 17:13:10.579

2 1:42.074 17:14:52.653

3 1:41.163 17:16:33.816

4 1:42.596 17:18:16.412

5 1:41.684 17:19:58.096

6 1:42.307 17:21:40.403

7 1:41.787 17:23:22.190

8 1:46.030 17:25:08.220

9 1:42.067 17:26:50.287

10 1:42.572 17:28:32.859

 Po. 8 - # 758 BERTE M. + 1:09.771
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.220 17:13:11.488

2 1:42.324 17:14:53.812

3 1:41.449 17:16:35.261

4 1:42.967 17:18:18.228

5 1:43.693 17:20:01.921

6 1:42.189 17:21:44.110

7 1:45.000 17:23:29.110

8 1:44.433 17:25:13.543

9 1:42.540 17:26:56.083

10 1:45.247 17:28:41.330

 Po. 9 - # 219 SANTI M. + 1:10.304
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.520 17:13:11.721

2 2:15.511 17:15:27.232

3 1:38.252 17:17:05.484

4 1:39.509 17:18:44.993

5 1:38.727 17:20:23.720

6 1:37.817 17:22:01.537

7 1:39.747 17:23:41.284

8 1:39.401 17:25:20.685

9 1:40.445 17:27:01.130

10 1:40.733 17:28:41.863

 Po. 10 - # 851 GRIFEO M. + 1:20.007
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.099 17:13:13.118

2 1:45.365 17:14:58.483

3 1:43.219 17:16:41.702

4 1:43.532 17:18:25.234

5 1:45.722 17:20:10.956

6 1:43.114 17:21:54.070

7 1:43.370 17:23:37.440

8 1:42.181 17:25:19.621

9 1:45.717 17:27:05.338

10 1:46.228 17:28:51.566

 Po. 11 - # 435 PROFANTER P.+ 1:23.562
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.111 17:13:05.500

2 1:43.203 17:14:48.703

3 1:41.728 17:16:30.431

4 1:45.110 17:18:15.541

5 1:49.540 17:20:05.081

6 1:45.659 17:21:50.740

7 1:45.368 17:23:36.108

8 1:45.930 17:25:22.038

9 1:46.092 17:27:08.130

10 1:46.991 17:28:55.121

 Po. 12 - # 98 BAZZANI G. + 1:37.445
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.634 17:13:15.088

2 1:44.851 17:14:59.939

3 1:41.123 17:16:41.062

4 1:43.737 17:18:24.799

5 1:44.911 17:20:09.710

6 1:47.276 17:21:56.986

7 1:46.216 17:23:43.202

8 1:49.353 17:25:32.555

9 1:48.493 17:27:21.048

10 1:47.956 17:29:09.004

 Po. 13 - # 180 SCHWARZ C. + 1:42.630
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.178 17:13:29.100

2 1:43.150 17:15:12.250

3 1:44.316 17:16:56.566

4 1:45.846 17:18:42.412

5 1:46.523 17:20:28.935

6 1:45.325 17:22:14.260

7 1:44.708 17:23:58.968

8 1:45.016 17:25:43.984

9 1:44.963 17:27:28.947

10 1:45.242 17:29:14.189

Fastest lap: 1:33.265 
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ROUND 03 STORO CHALLENGE_GIRLS - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 14 - # 193 FRANCHI M. + 1:44.171
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.818 17:13:14.573

2 1:47.328 17:15:01.901

3 1:46.194 17:16:48.095

4 1:47.394 17:18:35.489

5 1:46.416 17:20:21.905

6 1:46.530 17:22:08.435

7 1:47.806 17:23:56.241

8 1:45.972 17:25:42.213

9 1:47.797 17:27:30.010

10 1:45.720 17:29:15.730

 Po. 15 - # 260 MISCHI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.793 17:13:18.074

2 1:46.637 17:15:04.711

3 1:45.994 17:16:50.705

4 1:47.062 17:18:37.767

5 1:47.337 17:20:25.104

6 1:45.464 17:22:10.568

7 1:47.711 17:23:58.279

8 1:51.438 17:25:49.717

9 1:51.425 17:27:41.142

 Po. 16 - # 520 KIENZL D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.005 17:13:12.580

2 1:46.801 17:14:59.381

3 1:47.598 17:16:46.979

4 1:49.526 17:18:36.505

5 1:51.863 17:20:28.368

6 1:55.921 17:22:24.289

7 1:59.312 17:24:23.601

8 2:00.075 17:26:23.676

9 1:59.543 17:28:23.219

 Po. 17 - # 257 OBEREGGER K. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.855 17:13:30.852

2 1:55.492 17:15:26.344

3 1:54.727 17:17:21.071

4 1:52.440 17:19:13.511

5 1:54.419 17:21:07.930

6 1:52.822 17:23:00.752

7 1:52.128 17:24:52.880

8 1:53.223 17:26:46.103

9 1:56.949 17:28:43.052

 Po. 18 - # 422 COSTANZO P. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.130 17:13:42.781

2 2:01.264 17:15:44.045

3 2:07.147 17:17:51.192

4 2:14.546 17:20:05.738

5 2:21.314 17:22:27.052

6 2:11.049 17:24:38.101

7 2:21.390 17:26:59.491

8 2:12.334 17:29:11.825

Fastest lap: 1:33.265 
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